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Schedule

Schedule A (Regular)

7:30-8:20
8:30-9:20
9:20-9:25
9:35-10:25
10:35-11:25
11:25-12:10
12:10-1:00
1:10-3:45

First Period
Second Period
HOMEROOM
Third Period
Fourth Period
Lunch

Fifth Period
Periods Six-Eight

Schedule B (Assembly)

7:30-8:05 First Period
8:15-8:50 Second Period
8:50-8:55 HOMEROOM
9:05-9:40 Third Period
9:50-10:25 Fourth Period
10:25-10:40 Travel & Seating
10:40-11:40 Assembly
11:40-12:25 Lunch
12:25-1:00 Fifth Period
1:10-3:45 Periods Six-Eight
Schedule C

Subject Selection
7:30-8:10 First Period
8:20-9:00 Second Period
9:00-9:05 HOMEROOM
9:15-9:55 Third Period
10:05-11:40 Fourth Period
11:40-12:20 Lunch
12:20-1:00 Fifth Period
1:10-3:45 Periods Six-Eight




