New World School of the Arts 2021 – 2022 Bell Schedule

Schedule A (Regular)		
7:30-8:20	First Period	
8:30-9:20	Second Period	
9:20-9:25	HOMEROOM	
9:35-10:25	Third Period	
10:35-11:25	Fourth Period	
11:25-12:10	Lunch	
12:10-1:00	Fifth Period	
1:10-3:45	Periods Six-Eight	

Schedule B (Assembly)	
7:30-8:05	First Period
8:15-8:50	Second Period
8:50-8:55	HOMEROOM
9:05-9:40	Third Period
9:50-10:25	Fourth Period
10:25-10:40	Travel & Seating
10:40-11:40	Assembly
11:40-12:25	Lunch
12:25-1:00	Fifth Period
1:10-3:45	Periods Six-Eight

Schedule C		
Subject Selection		
7:30-8:10	First Period	
8:20-9:00	Second Period	
9:00-9:05	HOMEROOM	
9:15-9:55	Third Period	
10:05-11:40	Fourth Period	
11:40-12:20	Lunch	
12:20-1:00	Fifth Period	
1:10-3:45	Periods Six-Eight	